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HAP C I HEL R k T SlOPE-PERCENSLOPE-LENGTHLS- VALUE NEL

MUll) SV"BOL SOILKME Z VALU£VALUECLASSVAWE VALUEVALUE'IIM. tlfIX. KIM. NRX. I1IN. "AX. 8T/~ CLiIS
**iAA.** A**hA* .AAAAA~~..~AA~ 4 AA. AAAA.A.A.AAA*~ A~AA .h..A ~AAAA~AAAAh.". ...h.' .hh.. ***4* ..*.. i4A
127AD AD ADRIAM I 100 O.OS 134 3 160 0.01 4 0 2 0 200 8.000 &.24720.000 3
1271'4G AG ~lIDR 1 108.8.05 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 I 0 4800.000 0.304 0.893 a
1278AABAA BLOUNT 1 100 0.05 48 3 160 a.43 3 0 3 0 2508.000 0.3780.349 2
127BR DR BOURBON 1 100 0.05 86 3 160 0.20 S 0 2 0 4000.800 0.3041.250 3
1178T1'4 BTA BREns 1 100 0.05 310 3 160 O.IS ~ 0 3 0 300'.000 O.3~91.&&1 3
127CHB CHB CHELSEA 1 100 0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 2 6 40 3000.152 1.164 1.667 3
121CHC CHC CHELSEA 1 100 O.O~ 318 3 160 0.15 5 6 12 30 3000.368 3.124 1.667 2
1Z7DE DE DEL~v 1 IOU 0.05 48 3 160 0.43 3 0 2 0 4000.008 0.304 0.349 3
127DOA OOA DOOR 1 100 0.05 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 400a.080 0.3040.893 3
127DU DU' DUNELAND 1 IUD 0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 25 60 100 4005.890 46.301 1.667 1
127ED EO EDWAR~S 1 100 0.05 134 3 160 0.01 4 0 1 0 2000.000 0.15920.0003
t27ELA ELA ELLIOTT 1 100 0.05 48 3 160 0.28 4 0 3 0 4000.000 0.435 0.714 3
127ESA ESA ELSTON 1 100 0.05 56 9 160 0.28 4 0 3 0 4000.000 0.435 0.714 3
1276F GF GILFOR~ 1 100 0.05 86 3 160 0.20 4 0 2 0 4000.001 0.384 1.000 3
127HAA HAA HArtNA 1 100 0.05 86 3 16t1 0.24 4 0 3 0 400 1-.000 &.435 0.833 3
121HKA HkA HASKINS 1 100 0.05 56 3 160 0.37 4 0 2 0 4000.000 0.304 0.541 3
127"" HH HOUBHTON 1 100 0.05 134 3 1£0 0.81 5 .0 2 0 400 0.000 0.30425.000 3
127"0 HO HOUGHTON 1 lot 0.05 134 3 160 0.01 5 0 2 0 4000.000 0.30425.000 3
127LVAlYR lY~ICK 1 100 ~.05 56 3 160 0.28 5 0 2 0 4000.000 0.304~.893 3
.127lY8 LYB lYblCK 1 100 0.05 56 3 160 0.28 5 2 6 20 3000.124 1.164 0.893 2
127/1CA HeR KARKHAK 1 100 0.05 48 3 lbO 0.37 3 0 2 0 300 8.000 0.2790.405 3
127nCB MCB MARKHAM 1 100 0.85 48 3 160 0.37 3 2 6 40 2500.152 1.0630.405 2
127KFA "FA HARTIMSVJlLE 1 100 0.05 56 3 160 0.37 5 0 2 0 300.9.000 0.279 0.676 3
127nFB "FB HARTINSVILLE 1 IDA 4.05 S6 3 160 0.37 5 2 6 40 2500.152 1.063 8.676 2
127"" "" MAUnEE 1 100 0.05 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 1 0 4000.000 0.195 1.471 3
127"N nN /lAUKEE 1 100 0.05 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 1 0 4000.000 0.195 1.471 3
127"08 nOD "HEA 1 100 O.OS 134 3 160 0.17. S 1 6 20 300 1.080 1.164 1.471 3
127HP HP "ILFORD 1 100 0.05 86 3 160 0.28 S 0 2 0 4000.000 0.304 0.893 3
127HRB2HRB2 "DRlEY 1 100 0.05 48. 3 160 0.37 4 2 6 30 3001.140 1.1640.541 2
127"RC2KRC2 HORLEY 1 108 0.05 4B 3 160 0.37 4 6 12 30 350 0.368 3.374 8.541 . 2
127KRD2KRD2 "DRLEY 1 100 0.05 48 3 160 0.37 4 12 18 30 358 0.988 6.4240.541 1
127HR£ "RE HORLEY I lOG 0.05 49 3 160 0.37 4 18 30 20 350 1.536 14.979 0.541 I
)27"SC3 "sca nORLEY 1 100 0.05 3e 3 160 0.37 3 6 12 30 350 0.3&8 3.374 0.405 2
127"X I1X IIOROCCO 1 100 0.05 134 3 ]60. 0.17 5 o. 2 0 3500.000 0.292 1.471 3
127NF NF NEWTON I 100 0.05 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 .2 0 400.0.000 0.304 1.471 3
]270AC OAC O1'4KV(lLE 1 100 0.05 310 a 160 0.15 5 4 12 40 3001.277 3.124 1.667 2
1270AE OAE OAKVILLE 1 100 0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 18 40 SO 200 2.428 ]7.893 1.667 I
127PA PA ~lHS 1 100 0.05 86 3 160 0.01 5 0 1 0 4000.000 0.19~25.080 3
127PE PE PEUAftO 1100 0.05 48. 3 160 0.28 SOl 0 ~eo0.000 Q.I95 0.893 3
127PH PH PIMHQOK 1 100 0.05 56 3 16& 0.32 4 0 1 0 400'.000 0.1950.625 3
127PK PK PITS 1 100 0.e.5 86 3. 1611 0.01' 5 25 70 10 100 1.863 28.39125.9002
127PLBPlB PLAINF[ELD I 100 0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 2 6 20 3508.124 1.2581.667 3
127PlC PlC PlAINFIELD 1 100 0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 6 12 30 2500.368 2.852 1.667 2
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127RAB tAB RAlISON' 1 100 0.05 5& 3 160 0.32 4 2 6 20 300 0.124 1.164 0.625 J:
127RAC2 RAC2 RANSON 1 100 8.05 56 3 160 '.32 4 6 12 30 2500.368 2.852 8.625 2
127RLiI RlA RIODlES 1 100 0.05 56 3 160 0.32 5 0 2 0 3500.080 D.2920.7S1 3
127RLB RlB RIDDLES 1 100 0.05 56 3 l6C 0.32 5 2 6 20 300 0.124 1.164 8.781 2
127R2 R"C2 RIDnLES 1 InO 0.05 56 3 160 0.32 5 6 12 30 300a.368 3.124 0.781 2
127RKDZRPID2 RIDDLES. 1 100 ..05 56 3 1611 0.32 5 12 18 40 350 1.141 6.424 0.781 1
12758 S8 SEBBlA 1 100 0.05 S6 3 160 0.24 4 0 2 U 409 8.000. 0.304 0.833 ..

127SE SE SELFRIDGE 1 100 0.05 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 2 , 0 3500.000 0.2921.471 312750 SO SUltAN 1 100 O.os 48 3 168 0.32 4 8 2 0 4000.000 0.3040.lI25 3
127TCATeA TRACY 1 100 0.05 06 3 1&0 0.24 5 0 2 0 408O.000 0.304 1.042 3
127TCB TeB TRACY 1.100 0.05 86 3 160 0.24 5 2 6 20 3500.124 1.258 1.042 2
127TCC Tee TRACY 1 100 0.05 66 a 160 0.24 S 6 12 40 3800.425 3.124 1.642 2
127TCD TCD TRtlCY I 100 0.05 86 3 160 0.24 5 12 18 40 350 1.141 6.42" 1.042 1
127TYA TYA TYM£2 1 100 0.05 134 3 160 0.17 5 0 3 0 400 0.000 o.435 1.471 3
127UBA UUA UDORHTNETS 1 100 0.05 5' 3 160 0.37 3 0 3 0 4000.000 0.4350.405 2127UC UC URBANLAND 1 55 0.05 48 3 160 0.01 3 0 3 0 4000.004 0.43515.000 3
127UC ue BLOUNT 2 40 0.05 48 3 160 0.43 3 0 3 0 m '.000 0.4350.349 2
I27UCO UCG UJ)ORTflDlTS 1 100 0.05 86 3 160 0.37 3 3 30 9 3000.008 13.774 8.05 2
127UI) UD lIRBAtI LIINO 1 55 0.05 310 3 160 0.01 5 0 3 0 400. .000 0.43525.010 3
127UO UI> BREMS 2 40 0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 8 3 0 4000.000 0.4351.667 3
127UE UE URBANlAItD 1 55 0.05 56 3 160 0.01 5 0 2 0 4008.000 0.30425.000 3
127UE UE itARTJNSVILLE 2 40 0.05 56 3 160 0.37 5 0 2 0 4000.000 0.3040.676 3
127U"8 UfIB URBANLAND 1 5S 0.05 48 3 160 0.43 3 2 6 18 400a.101 1.3440.349 2127U"8 UI'IB HORLEY 2 40 O.OS 48 3 1&0 0.37 4 2 6 10 4000.101 1.3440.541 2
127UPB UPB UR9AHLAND 1 55 0.05 310 3 160 0.10 5 0 6 41 .w0 8 .058 1.344 2.500 3
127UP8 UP8 P5AHMENT 2 40 1.05 310 3 160 0.10 5 0 6 0 4000.000 1.344 2.500 3
127UN UM URBANLND 1 55 0.05 56 3 160 0.37 5 0 2 0 600 . .000 0.344 0.676 3127UW UN WHITIU:ER 2 40 0.05 56 160 0.37 S 0 2 0 4000.000 0.304 0.676 3
127WA 1111 NALLKILL 1 100 0.05 56 3 160 0.37 S 0 2 0 400 8.000 0.304 0.676 3
127WE WE IIARNERS 1 100 0.05 48 3 160 0.43 5 0 2 0 4000.008 0.304 0.581 3
127MH IIH IIASHT£AII I 100 0.05 S 3 IlIO 0.37 5 0 2 0 400 B.OOO 0.304 0.676 3127WT NT 11MITIU:ER 1 100 0.05 56 3 160 0.37 5 0 1 0 400 0.000 0.195 D.'76 3


